Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Director, Finance & Operations
Finance Manager

Analyst / Project Coordinator

Information Technology
Manager

Network Administrator
Executive Secretary Il
Accountant

Project Specialist
Accountant

Office Manager
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Special District

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority
Schools Insurance Authority

Schools Insurance Authority

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$199,737
$124,261
$106,543
$86,606
$85,790

$77,110
$73,509
$63,478
$45,178
$42,806
$39,390
$38,508
$22,565
$12,572

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,241
$21,566
$19,888
$18,475
$27,903

$16,553
$16,109
$8,632
$5,060
$14,032
$14,039
$11,990
$13,630
$4,213



