Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$199,737	\$56,241
Director, Finance & Operations		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$124,261	\$21,566
Finance Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$106,543	\$19,888
Analyst / Project Coordinator		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$86,606	\$18,475
Information Technology Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$85,790	\$27,903
Network Administrator		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$77,110	\$16,553
Executive Secretary II		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$73,509	\$16,109
Accountant		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$63,478	\$8,632
Project Specialist		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$45,178	\$5,060
Accountant		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$42,806	\$14,032
Office Manager		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$39,390	\$14,039
Administrative Clerk		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$38,508	\$11,990
Administrative Clerk		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$22,565	\$13,630
Administrative Clerk		Schools Insurance Authority	Operations	\$12,572	\$4,213